LABORATORI

venerdi
sabato

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi
sabato

martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
sabato

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi
sabato

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi
sabato

martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi
sabato

18/03/2022
19/03/2022

21/03/2022
22/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
25/03/2022
26/03/2022

29/03/2022
30/03/2022
31/03/2022
02/04/2022

04/04/2022
05/04/2022
06/04/2022
07/04/2022
08/04/2022
09/04/2022

11/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
14/04/2022
19/04/2022
20/04/2022
21/04/2022
22/04/2022
23/04/22

26/04/22
27/04/22
28/04/22
29/04/22

30/04/22 14:30-19:30 ESAMI

14:30-19:30
08:30-13:30
14:30-19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30-19:30
08:30-13:30
14:30-19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
08:30-13:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
08:30-13:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
8.30-13.30
14.30-19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30
14:30-19:30
14:30 - 19:30



DATA orario
lunedi 02/05/22 14:30-19:30
martedi 03/05/22 14:30-19:30
mercoledi 04/05/22 14:30-19:30
giovedi 05/05/22 14:30-19:30
venerdi 06/05/22 14:30-19:30
sabato 07/05/22 8.30-13.30

14.30-19:30
lunedi 09/05/22 14:30-19:30
martedi 10/05/22 14:30-19:30
mercoledi 11/05/22 14:30-19:30
giovedi 12/05/22 14.30-19:30
venerdi 13/05/22 14:30-19:30
sabato 14/05/22 8.30-13.30
14:30-19:30
lunedi 16/05/22 14.30-19:30
martedi 17/05/22 14.30-19:30 ESAMI

TIROCINIO INDIRETTO:
RIELABORAZIONE (50 ORE)

DATA orario
mercoledi 18/05/22 14.30-19:30
giovedi 19/05/22 14.30-19:30
venerdi 20/05/22 14.30-19:30
sabato 21/05/22 8.30-13.30

14.30-19:30
lunedi 23/05/22 14.30-19:30
martedi 24/05/22 14.30-19:30
mercoledi 25/05/22 14.30-19:30
giovedi 26/05/22 14.30-19:30
venerdi 27/05/22 14.30-19:30

sabato 28/05/22 14.30-19:30 ESAMI



