LABORATORI

venerdì	18/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	19/03/2022	08:30 -13:30		
Sabato	19/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
lunedì	21/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30 14:30 - 19:30		
martedì	22/03/2022			
mercoledì		14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	23/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30 14:30 - 19:30		
venerdì	24/03/2022			
sabato	25/03/2022 26/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
Sabato	20/03/2022	08:30 -13:30 14:30 - 19:30		
martedì	20/02/2022			
mercoledì	29/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
	30/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	31/03/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	02/04/2022	08:30 -13:30		
lunedì	04/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
	04/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
martedì mercoledì	05/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
	06/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	07/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
venerdì	08/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	09/04/2022	08:30 -13:30		
lal	44/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
lunedì	11/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
martedì	12/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
mercoledì	13/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	14/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
martedì	19/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
mercoledì	20/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	21/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
venerdì	22/04/2022	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	23/04/22	8.30-13.30		
		14.30-19:30		
martedì	26/04/22	14:30 - 19:30		
mercoledì	27/04/22	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	28/04/22	14:30 - 19:30		
venerdì	29/04/22	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	30/04/22	14:30 - 19:30	ESAMI	

Nuove tecnologie per l'apprendimento - TIC (75 ORE)

	DATA	orario		
lunedì	02/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
martedì	03/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
mercoledì	04/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	05/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
venerdì	06/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	07/05/22	8.30-13.30		
		14.30-19:30		
lunedì	09/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
martedì	10/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
mercoledì	11/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
giovedì	12/05/22	14.30-19:30		
venerdì	13/05/22	14:30 - 19:30		
sabato	14/05/22	8.30-13.30		
		14:30 - 19:30		
lunedì	16/05/22	14.30-19:30		
martedì	17/05/22	14.30-19:30	ESAMI	

TIROCINIO INDIRETTO: RIELABORAZIONE (50 ORE)

	DATA	orario	
mercoledì	18/05/22	14.30-19:30	
giovedì	19/05/22	14.30-19:30	
venerdì	20/05/22	14.30-19:30	
sabato	21/05/22	8.30-13.30	
		14.30-19:30	
lunedì	23/05/22	14.30-19:30	
martedì	24/05/22	14.30-19:30	
mercoledì	25/05/22	14.30-19:30	
giovedì	26/05/22	14.30-19:30	
venerdì	27/05/22	14.30-19:30	
sabato	28/05/22	14.30-19:30	ESAMI